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Direction
High Street — Westgate

43 stops

Open route schedule

High Street

West Street

Royal Norfolk Hotel

Aldwick Post Office

Richmond Avenue West

Hammonds Roundabout

Slated Barn Garage

Aldwick Farm

Old Place

St Richard's Church

St Anthony's Church

Avisford Park

Library

Pryors Lane

A'Becket's Avenue

Nyetimber Lane

Cardinal's Drive

Bishops Close

The Causeway

The Parade

Church Farm Caravan Park

Route schedule
High Street — Westgate

Monday 06:30-17:45

Tuesday 06:30-17:45

Wednesday 06:00-17:45

Thursday 06:30-17:45

Friday 06:30-17:45

Saturday 06:00-17:45

Sunday 07:15-16:35

Route info

Direction: High Street

Stops: 43

Trip Duration: 0 hour 49 min
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Sea Way

St Ninian's Church

The Lamb

The Bear Inn

Hook Lane

Sefter Road

Royal Oak

Manor Nursery

Merston Turn

The Walnut Tree

Primary School

Mundham Corner

Berrymead

Chichester Free School

Church

Eastland Road

Cherry Orchard Road

Herald Drive

High School

Basin Road

Bus Station

Westgate



Direction
Westgate — High Street

45 stops

Open route schedule

Westgate

Cathedral

South Street

Bus Station

Basin Road

Herald Drive

Cherry Orchard Road

Whyke Lane

Church

Chichester Free School

Berrymead

Mundham Corner

Primary School

The Walnut Tree

Merston Turn

Manor Nursery

Sefter Road

Hook Lane

The Bear Inn

The Lamb

St Ninian's Church

Sea Way

Church Farm Caravan Park

The Parade

The Causeway

Route schedule
Westgate — High Street

Monday 06:00-22:13

Tuesday 06:00-22:13

Wednesday 06:00-22:13

Thursday 06:00-22:13

Friday 06:00-22:13

Saturday 06:10-22:13

Sunday 07:15-20:13

Route info

Direction: Westgate

Stops: 45

Trip Duration: 0 hour 54 min

https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-600-2589008024-1579857501


Bishops Close

Cardinal's Drive

Nyetimber Lane

A'Becket's Avenue

Pryors Lane

Library

Avisford Park

St Anthony's Church

St Richard's Church

Old Place

Aldwick Farm

Slated Barn Garage

Hammonds Roundabout

Richmond Avenue West

Oakleigh Court

Aldwick Post Office

Royal Norfolk Hotel

Town Hall

Post Office

High Street



Direction
High Street — Bishop Luffa School

47 stops

Open route schedule

High Street

West Street

Royal Norfolk Hotel

Aldwick Post Office

Richmond Avenue West

Hammonds Roundabout

Slated Barn Garage

Aldwick Farm

Old Place

St Richard's Church

St Anthony's Church

Avisford Park

Library

Pryors Lane

A'Becket's Avenue

Nyetimber Lane

Cardinal's Drive

Bishops Close

The Causeway

The Parade

Church Farm Caravan Park

Sea Way

St Ninian's Church

The Lamb

The Bear Inn

Route schedule
High Street — Bishop Luffa School

Monday 06:00-23:15

Tuesday 06:00-23:15

Wednesday 06:00-23:15

Thursday 06:00-23:15

Friday 06:00-23:15

Saturday 18:15-23:15

Sunday 14:35-21:15

Route info

Direction: High Street

Stops: 47

Trip Duration: 0 hour 56 min

https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-600-2589008024-1579857501


Hook Lane

Sefter Road

Royal Oak

Manor Nursery

Merston Turn

The Walnut Tree

Primary School

Mundham Corner

Berrymead

Chichester Free School

Church

Eastland Road

Cherry Orchard Road

Herald Drive

High School

Basin Road

Bus Station

South Street

Cathedral

Parklands Road

Sherborne Road

Bishop Luffa School

600 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Chichester

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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